Innovating Pool Care
For 2026
Innovation
Flows Here
At Illuminex, our mission is simple — to
redefine what’s possible in pool
technology. We believe that a pool
should be more than water and tiles; it

430(17")
10
0(
4"
)
99
2(
39
")
Model Filtration
Area GPM Inlet/
Outlet
Packaging
Size (cm)
Weight
LU-CF200 200 200 2" 36.5 x 36.5 x 104 27.7 lbs
7
DIMENTIONS
5"(12.7 CM)
AquaClear 425 SQFT
Cartridge Filter
AQUACLEAR CARTRIDGE FILTER BUYING GUIDE
The 425 sq. ft. cartridge filter features a durable black
housing and a top-mounted pressure gauge for easy
monitoring. Designed for medium-sized pools, it
provides efficient filtration to keep water clear with
minimal maintenance. A sturdy clamp ring ensures
secure closure and quick access to the cartridge,
making this filter a reliable and convenient choice for
pool owners.
Model Filtration
Area GPM Inlet/
Outlet
Weight
LU-CF425 425 150 2" 59 x 59 x 97 75 lbs
472 (18.58")
10
52
(4

AquaClear 525 SQFT
Cartridge Filter
AQUACLEAR CARTRIDGE FILTER BUYING GUIDE
The 525 sq. ft. cartridge filter features a robust black
housing and a top-mounted pressure gauge for easy
monitoring. Designed for large swimming pools, it
delivers efficient filtration to maintain crystal-clear
water with minimal maintenance. A sturdy clamp ring
ensures secure closure and quick cartridge access,
while its high-performance design makes this filter a
reliable choice for maintaining pool cleanliness.
Model Filtration
Area GPM Inlet/
Outlet
Weight
LU-CF525 525 150 2" 59 x 59 x 115 66 lbs
472 (18.58")
12
36
(4

The AquaCrystal 19" sand filter is designed to deliver
efficient pool filtration. It features a durable, round housing
with a textured grey finish that resists outdoor elements
and ensures long-lasting performance. A top-mounted
multiport valve makes operation and maintenance easy,
providing multiple settings including filter, backwash, rinse,
and waste. Ideal for small to medium-sized pools, this
sand filter effectively removes debris and contaminants,
keeping your pool water clean and clear.
Model Filtration
Area GPM
Sand
Required
lbs(kg)
Valve
LU-SF19 19" 42 175(79) 50(3.5) 6-way 1 1/2"
Max Working
Pressure PSI (BAR)
93
0(

The AquaCrystal 22" sand filter is designed to provide
efficient pool filtration. Its durable, round housing with a
textured grey finish resists outdoor elements and ensures
long-lasting performance. The top-mounted multiport
valve simplifies operation and maintenance, offering
multiple settings including filter, backwash, rinse, and
waste. Ideal for small to medium-sized pools, this sand
filter effectively removes debris and contaminants,
keeping your pool water clean and clear.
Model Filtration
Area GPM
Sand
Required
lbs(kg)
Valve
LU-SF22 22" 52 250(114) 50(3.5) 6-way 1 1/2"
Max Working
Pressure PSI (BAR)
98
0(

The AquaCrystal 24" sand filter is engineered for efficient
pool filtration. Its robust, round housing with a textured grey
finish provides durability and resistance to outdoor
elements. The top-mounted multiport valve makes
operation and maintenance simple, offering multiple
settings including filter, backwash, rinse, and waste. Ideal
for medium to large pools, this sand filter delivers effective
removal of debris and contaminants, keeping your pool
water clean and clear.
Model Filtration
Area GPM
Sand
Required
lbs(kg)
Valve
LU-SF24 24" 72 300(136) 50(3.5) 6-way 1 1/2"
Max Working
Pressure PSI (BAR)
111
0(
45
.7
")
98
5(
38
.8
")
480(18.9")
610(24")
92
5(
36
.4
")
LU-SF24II 24" 72 300(136) 50(3.5) 6-way 2"
13
DIMENTIONS
AquaCrystal 31 inch
Sand Filter
AQUACRYSTAL SAND FILTER BUYING GUIDE
The AquaCrystal 31" sand filter is built for high-efficiency
pool filtration, making it ideal for large pools. Its durable,
textured grey housing withstands outdoor conditions and
ensures long-lasting performance. A top-mounted
multiport valve provides easy access to multiple functions,
including filter, backwash, rinse, and waste, simplifying
operation and maintenance. Designed to handle high
water volumes, this sand filter effectively removes debris
and particles, keeping pool water sparkling clean with
minimal upkeep.
Model Filtration
Area GPM
Sand
Required
lbs(kg)
Valve
LU-SF31 31" 98 500(227) 50(3.5) 6-way 2"
Max Working
Pressure PSI (BAR)
590(23.2")
790(31")

pool filtration, making it ideal for large pools. Its durable,
textured grey housing withstands outdoor conditions and
ensures long-lasting performance. A top-mounted
multiport valve provides easy access to multiple functions,
including filter, backwash, rinse, and waste, simplifying
operation and maintenance. Designed to handle high
water volumes, this sand filter effectively removes debris
and particles, keeping pool water sparkling clean with
minimal upkeep.
Model Filtration
Area GPM
Sand
Required
lbs(kg)
Valve
LU-SF36 36" 130 700(318) 50(3.5) 6-way 2"
Max Working
Pressure PSI (BAR)
590(23.2")
915(36")

Durable and energy efficient, the AquaChlor Salt Cell is available in
multiple models to suit pools of various sizes, making it a dependable
solution for maintaining a healthy swimming environment with minimal
effort.
17
Model Specifications
Chlorine
Output
Rated
Power
Maximum Pool
Volume
(gallons)
Recommended
Salinity
LU-AC200 DC30V 20g/h 120W 3000-4500ppm 20K
LU-AC300 DC30V 30g/h 180W 30K
LU-AC400 DC30V 40g/h 210W 40K
3000-4500ppm
3000-4500ppm
Illuminex Smart
Controllers

equipment
Easy Installation
Simple female socket
connection
Versatile
Compatibility
Fits 1.5", 2" and
2.5" piping
Illuminex Valves
Smart Flow. Reliable Performance.
Engineered for lasting reliability
in every pool system.
AQUASKIM BUYING GUIDE
Model Size Option Connection
Type Measurements Weight
LU-CV15 1.5" - 2" Female Socket (Glue) 6.7" x 4.75" x 4.33" 1.2 lbs
This straight PVC check valve is available
in 1.5″-2″ sizes and features female socket
connections, requiring glue for installation.
Designed to prevent backflow in pool
equipment lines, it ensures water flows in
one direction, protecting pumps and other
components. The valve is compatible with
both 1.5 and 2-inch PVC pipes, making it
versatile for various plumbing setups. With
its black color and durable construction,
this check valve is ideal for reliable
performance in pool and spa systems.
High-Flow Pool Check Valve
1.5” x 2” & 2” x 2.5” Sizes
LU-CV2 2" - 2.5" Female Socket (Glue) 6.7" x 4.75" x 4.33" 1.3 lbs
32
AQUASKIM BUYING GUIDE
Model Size Option Connection
Type Measurements Weight
LU-3WV15 1.5" - 2" Female Socket (Glue) 7.5" x 5.6" x 6.1" 1.7 lbs
This straight PVC check valve is available
in 2"-2.5" sizes and features female socket
connections, requiring glue for installation.
Designed to prevent backflow in pool